Position

Program & Fiscal Compliance

Sp

Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst |
Accountant-Auditor

One Stop Site Supervisor
Accountant-Auditor

One Stop Site Supervisor

Dir Workforce Development

Office

One Stop Site Supervisor
Administrative Analyst Il
Employment Coordinator
Employment Coordinator

Program Compliance
Coordinator

Client Services Specialist

Program Compliance
Coordinator

Program Compliance
Coordinator

Administrative Secretary
Client Services Specialist
Client Services Specialist

Program Compliance
Coordinator

Employment Developer
Assessment Technician
Client Services Technician
Client Services Technician
Client Services Technician

Client Services Technician

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

WIA Funds-OET

WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET

WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET

WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET

WIA Funds-OET

WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET

WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET

Total Wages

$72,362

$68,307
$62,817
$59,453
$57,023
$56,620
$56,424
$55,962

$55,708
$54,870
$45,990
$45,010
$45,006

$45,006
$45,005

$42,914

$41,269
$40,137
$40,059
$39,270

$38,780
$37,650
$37,272
$36,122
$36,055
$35,175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,005

$21,809
$15,832
$13,886
$19,907
$17,894
$19,806

$9,627

$15,201
$19,541
$18,131
$11,537
$12,920

$17,968
$13,483

$15,669

$10,907
$15,213
$12,653
$12,478

$10,486
$16,729
$10,234
$14,525
$14,514

$9,882



Client Services Technician
Administrative Analyst |
Client Services Assistant
Client Services Technician
Client Services Technician
Client Services Specialist
Client Services Assistant

Assessment Technician

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET
WIA Funds-OET

$34,236
$33,667
$33,070
$32,617
$32,550
$32,195
$27,993
$26,153

$16,154
$9,630
$11,473
$13,916
$9,440
$15,828
$8,670
$8,361



