Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program & Fiscal Compliance Sp		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$72,362	\$18,005
Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$68,307	\$21,809
Administrative Analyst I		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$62,817	\$15,832
Accountant-Auditor		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$59,453	\$13,886
One Stop Site Supervisor		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$57,023	\$19,907
Accountant-Auditor		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$56,620	\$17,894
One Stop Site Supervisor		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$56,424	\$19,806
Dir Workforce Development Office		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$55,962	\$9,627
One Stop Site Supervisor		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$55,708	\$15,201
Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$54,870	\$19,541
Employment Coordinator		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$45,990	\$18,131
Employment Coordinator		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$45,010	\$11,537
Program Compliance Coordinator		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$45,006	\$12,920
Client Services Specialist		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$45,006	\$17,968
Program Compliance Coordinator		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$45,005	\$13,483
Program Compliance Coordinator		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$42,914	\$15,669
Administrative Secretary		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$41,269	\$10,907
Client Services Specialist		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$40,137	\$15,213
Client Services Specialist		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$40,059	\$12,653
Program Compliance Coordinator		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$39,270	\$12,478
Employment Developer		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$38,780	\$10,486
Assessment Technician		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$37,650	\$16,729
Client Services Technician		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$37,272	\$10,234
Client Services Technician		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$36,122	\$14,525
Client Services Technician		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$36,055	\$14,514
Client Services Technician		Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$35,175	\$9,882

Client Services Technician	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$34,236	\$16,154
Administrative Analyst I	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$33,667	\$9,630
Client Services Assistant	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$33,070	\$11,473
Client Services Technician	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$32,617	\$13,916
Client Services Technician	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$32,550	\$9,440
Client Services Specialist	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$32,195	\$15,828
Client Services Assistant	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$27,993	\$8,670
Assessment Technician	Imperial County	WIA Funds-OET	\$26,153	\$8,361